
Buffalo Rubbing Stone School Planning Meeting Evaluation, February 25, 2025 

7 respondents 

Answer Option Strongly agree Agree Disagree Strongly disagree Don't know 

This meeting provided 
me with useful 
information. 

100% 
7 

0% 
0 

0% 
0 

0% 
0 

0% 
0 

I understand the 
planning work schools 
do to improve and 
support student 
learning. 

57.14% 
4 

42.86% 
3 

0% 
0 

0% 
0 

0% 
0 

I was encouraged to 
share my thoughts and 
feedback during this 
meeting. 

85.71% 
6 

14.29% 
1 

0% 
0 

0% 
0 

0% 
0 

The presenters were 
easy to understand. 

85.71% 
6 

14.29% 
1 

0% 
0 

0% 
0 

0% 
0 

The on-screen (visual) 
content was clear and 
easy to read. 

85.71% 
6 

14.29% 
1 

0% 
0 

0% 
0 

0% 
0 

I had enough time to 
read the on-screen 
(visual) content that 
was presented. 

71.43% 
5 

28.57% 
2 

0% 
0 

0% 
0 

0% 
0 

 

What did you like most about this meeting? 

Informative 

Clarity and ability to ask questions during school council meeting 

Information about school activities and planning  

The level of detail in the information presented 

Easy to understand  



I like the amount information provided. In an easy to understand way. 

Opportunity to learn more and ask questions; transparency from the school. 

What did you like least about this meeting? 

No concerns  

Nothing 

N/a 

A little dry, but tough to help that. 

Other comments 

It was informative to see the breakdown of the school budget. 

 


