Buffalo Rubbing Stone School Planning Meeting Evaluation, February 25, 2025

7 respondents

Answer Option	Strongly agree	Agree	Disagree	Strongly disagree	Don't know	
This meeting provided me with useful information.	100% 7	0% 0	0% 0	0% 0	0% 0	
I understand the planning work schools do to improve and support student learning.	57.14% 4	42.86% 3	0% 0	0% 0	0% 0	
I was encouraged to share my thoughts and feedback during this meeting.	85.71% 6	14.29% 1	0% 0	0% 0	0% 0	
The presenters were easy to understand.	85.71% 6	14.29% 1	0% 0	0% 0	0% 0	
The on-screen (visual) content was clear and easy to read.	85.71% 6	14.29% 1	0% 0	0% 0	0% 0	
I had enough time to read the on-screen (visual) content that was presented.	71.43% 5	28.57% 2	0% 0	0% 0	0% 0	

What did you like most about this meeting?

Informative

Clarity and ability to ask questions during school council meeting

Information about school activities and planning

The level of detail in the information presented

Easy to understand

I like the amount information provided. In an easy to understand way.

Opportunity to learn more and ask questions; transparency from the school.

What did you like least about this meeting?

No concerns

Nothing

N/a

A little dry, but tough to help that.

Other comments

It was informative to see the breakdown of the school budget.